OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

1 x 05-123-34384

2 05-123-34280
3 x 05-123-14372
4 05-123-05577
5 05-123-36421
6 05-123-36422
7 05-123-37101
8 05-123-34941

9 x  05-123-32812

10 05-123-34935

Well Name Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Badger Federal Stampede
LF 03-64HN Fed 8-60 4-9-
10

Badger Federal Stampede
LF 04-64HN Fed 8-60 4-9-
10

Badger Federal Stampede
1 Fed 8-60 4-9-
10

Federal Weld 1  Stampede
Fed 8-60 4-9-
10

Hitz 1-9-8-60 Stampede
Fed 8-60 4-9-
6

Hitz 2-9-8-60 Stampede
Fed 8-60 4-9-
6

Hitz 3-9-8-60 Stampede
Fed 8-60 4-9-
6

State 8-60 16-4H Stampede
Fed 8-60 4-9-
10

State 8-60 16-1H Stampede
Fed 8-60 4-9-
3

State 8-60 16-3H Stampede
Fed 8-60 4-9-
1

Total Wells: 10
Meets Standard(STD): 3
Needs Evaluation: 7

Date Run: 6/26/2018 Doc [#401444088]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

340

340

19

1260

70

70

70

575

915

930

Offset Well
Operator

Noble Energy

Noble Energy

Noble Energy

Davis Oil
Company

Carrizo
Niobrara LLC

Carrizo
Niobrara LLC

Carrizo
Niobrara LLC

Chesapeake
Operating LLC

Noble Energy

Chesapeake
Operating LLC

Spud Date

09/06/2013

08/28/1989

12/28/1958

02/15/2011

Offset
Well
Status

PR

AL

PA

DA

AL

AL

AL

AL

PR

AL

Setting Base of
Depth Fox Hills or

Depth of
Deepest

Water Well

1889 496
624 484
302 474
1054 505

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
6346 1270
6150
6094
6203 874
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